
Regionsindividualmeisterschaften Südniedersachsen Damen/Herren/Jugend/Schüler 

Klasse: Schüler B Einzel       12.10.2014 

E1 3

0

Wüstefeld, Thomas
TTC  Espling erode /  Götti ngen A

B2

D2

2

3

-6,-6,6,12,-9

Dittrich, Lars

Drechsler, Daniel
DJK Krebeck / Götti ngen A

TTC  Espling erode /  Götti ngen A

C1 3

0

Deistung, Levin
SC  Weende / Göttingen B

A1

0

3Husung, Daniel
TTC  Espling erode /  Götti ngen A

D1 3

0

Fuchs, Jonas
DJK Krebeck / Götti ngen A

E2

0

3Rudolph, Arm in
DJK Krebeck / Götti ngen A

A2

C2

3

1

-8,5,9,1

Schmidt, Leon

Oppermann, Simon
SSC Northeim /  Northeim

FC  Lindau / Northeim

B1

0

3Kahlmeyer, Dustin
TTC  Espling erode /  Götti ngen A

3

0

0,1,7

Wüstefeld, Thomas

Drechsler, Daniel

1

3

8,-2,-4,-7

Deistung, Levin

Husung, Daniel

3

1

-9,5,9,6

Fuchs, Jonas

Rudolph, Armin

3

2

6,9,-12,-1,6

Schmidt, Leon

Kahlmeyer, Dustin

Viertelfinale

3

0

8,7,6

Wüstefeld, Thomas

Husung, Daniel

0

3

-7,- 6,-8

Fuchs, Jonas

Schmidt, Leon

Halbfinale

3

1

-11,5,12,4

Wüstefeld, Thomas

Schmidt, Leon

Finale


